PREMIER GROUP INS INC
600 17TH ST STE 1425 N
DENVER, CO 80202

Phone: 720-457-1101 | Fax: 866-948-8485

Dear Robert Neuman,

Based on the information you provided to us for a 12 month

policy effective 08/01/2020 to 08/01/2021, your

estimated total premium is

$5,314.00

with an estimated down payment amount of $442.66

Coverages

Liability

Property Damage

Personal Injury Protection
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists
Uninsd/Underinsd Motorists PD
Comprehensive

Collision

Rental

Personal Property Covg
Roadside Assistance Coverage
Trip Interruption Coverage
Premier Roadside Assistance

TOTAL PER VEHICLE

New Car
Early Quote
Good Payer

Limits or Deductibles

100,000/300,000
100,000

2,500
100,000/300,000
100,000

500 | 500

500 | 500
30/900 | 30/900
500 | 500

100 | 100

Mailing Address
7235 HIGHLAND RD

SANTA FE, TX 77517-3223

Coverages

2019 DODGE
CHARGER SX

$581.00
$418.00
$35.00
$162.00
$94.00
$378.00
$927.00
$22.00
Pkg
Pkg
Pkg
$24.00

$2,641.00

2019 NISSA
TITAN XD C

$546.00
$370.00
$30.00
$101.00
$59.00
$610.00
$903.00
$22.00
Pkg

Pkg

Pkg
$24.00

$2,665.00

Discounts & Advantages

Away At Sch

Continuous Ins

Multi-Car

Your Total Savings Reflected in Your Total Premium:

$4161.00
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Auto Quote for Robert Neuman
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Driver Quote Details

Marital Driver Defensive  Driver Good Away
Driver Name DOB Status Type Driver Training Student at School
Robert 07/25/1964 Married Licensed
Paulett 02/13/1965 Married Licensed
Ryan 02/26/2001 Single Licensed Y N Y

Vehicle Quote Detalils

Anti- Anti- Passive Vehicle
Vehicle & VIN Use Theft Lock Restraint Premium
2019 DODGE CHARGER SX
>C3CDXBG2KHE73279 Commute Y Y Y $2,641.00
2019 NISSA TITAN XD C
1N6BATF49KN528743 Commute Y Y Y $2,665.00
Taxes and Fees
Name Term Amount
Texas Anti-Theft Fee $8.00
Total: $8.00
Accidents, Violations, and Losses
Driver Description Amount Date
Paulett Accident-not at fault $1,000.00 05/02/2020

OTHER COMP CAT  04/21/2016




